
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/7/24 at
12:45:52 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX.

No Data Reported

Title History Owner 1

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

10  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Commercial vehicle

7,783  Last reported odometer reading

2022 FORD F550 SUPER
DUTY
VIN: 1FD0W5HT5NED14260
CREW CHASSIS
6.7L V8 F OHV 32V
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/eHeGLXANd8mOQ9JScLXuFx3wKnrSJKRG9wc8M8zAHe9ICJadXR6RzZThqlMtitUQd4UXPz_y__a8NlobtXrGSNnseyTsm15X0RB4CjOec4mD6kvvmmEdJQfUTGByV3M7v8xS7aCzikRpIP0XAo4TxFTlo714e7in08zdH0tIWv8oXxh23u5OpcJHsbK3SkbQ4gLJ-WGqNKbA2MXeGIvHmJr0i7NCx9FWCuuRMDtVJtJDzQ-4SkHR_v2IUJ0foLpaP1Az_scz9Du_F07NJa0xGmNsI6hSrZayTCN9MPQEjeoYDJAobLyb0dBOWwjlR-K_qL2Pfc59YYg_YBn1i396kPme2CIDuwS3P8rgesMOmCL0c2SplDmtkb8h4KC6mGIK5EiajHIU.cfx


Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

No Problem

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

3,269 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/27/2021 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

12/06/2021 2 Grand Prairie Ford
Grand Prairie, TX
972-352-8000

4.3 / 5.0
580 Verified Reviews

10,566 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

12/21/2021 8 Chapman Ford
Scottsdale, AZ
480-946-3900

Vehicle sold

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Arizona

Estimated miles driven per year 3,269/yr

Last reported odometer reading 7,783

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/yOBYzEJsLfY67WtmBKtMq4RynO3SLsoR6lZIkievJwfKzIRMqB6Y_A8-Y-HsSTSxySWYVoWbM4z3NNQwY_7gMIR-OkDqmRZkOYXAdDHMV5UNisT3-S0EGVzuwysvJMH-sv5wiPJcEL-eAJR49REuZsXD1cL5nhGfQaYwCn-MGeqIPFEhrvgueEqcPPORcLem_orwDNaYiO4sukcRXIP10l509NpzOIwK5BaUJgdfPvSVOQElh43YykXRAktLwJOf8DOcmQ8Q0qPWGcnB6TiUNv04XjIojWiFX4jyvGh8Cml1WPS9HqcRoDaq1W4_ifBAxnt7DHNe7zlmad2QafDxEsvYX7qFaXxkGqe5OtUpbKU929ZaMV4XdEtUsR1198GzGrJkNPJEk8uQ2VE.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/nisxhOx-wAvojxywbQ-kuDMpWajtHGA4rvYPfWZ_cY3bqFr8eyjfeK_6hH_71bHVwLGB7CY5be94QG5pV1FMVBrHyffH5VQMS1GZw0XyZ1SYvUSh8ZcaxfUxhWOtA9Ob9_8nBSuHxY5RWHzYbsNe5W2xmY73z4pSTXpLgwoc90wnwoHb9Q9OhUPdKVqc2S4ZuYv7RB3ZD_PU3UJZXZtAl5ywnmLx6WCUajY6IY2dP_su9phYLQcnAonQhNDEVg-HJ5S9OiKXelXHFuyjsq7ugAfhHKzGCcw_chbswSvjcjrTmXkIBfQN3qTxj6YikZ7Uc8r9wtN78dehzKVdLidYnl7MV7F7VX-0LLnBS6oJO4UzO2kWZc46ePMyAnHjFIst-01O3KWNuRAZv60.cfx
http://www.grandprairieford.com/
http://www.chapmanfordaz.com/


4.6 / 5.0
824 Verified Reviews

12,277 Customer
Favorites

12/21/2021 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Greer, AZ

Registration issued or renewed

01/21/2022 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Greer, AZ

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

06/03/2022 1,232 Chapman Ford
Scottsdale, AZ
480-946-3900

4.6 / 5.0
824 Verified Reviews

12,277 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

06/20/2022 1,472 Chapman Ford
Scottsdale, AZ
480-946-3900

4.6 / 5.0
824 Verified Reviews

12,277 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drivability/performance checked
Electrical system checked

06/29/2022 Chapman Ford
Scottsdale, AZ
480-946-3900

4.6 / 5.0
824 Verified Reviews

12,277 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

09/21/2022 4,193 Chapman Ford
Scottsdale, AZ
480-420-1460

4.6 / 5.0
824 Verified Reviews

12,277 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

11/10/2022 4,331 Chapman Ford
Scottsdale, AZ
480-420-1460

4.6 / 5.0
824 Verified Reviews

12,277 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-

http://www.chapmanfordaz.com/
http://www.chapmanfordaz.com/
http://www.chapmanfordaz.com/
https://www.chapmanfordaz.com/
https://www.chapmanfordaz.com/


05/11/2023 4,753 Chapman Ford
Scottsdale, AZ
480-420-1460

4.6 / 5.0
824 Verified Reviews

12,277 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

06/20/2023 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Emissions recall issued
Recall #22E04 REPROGRAM
POWERTRAIN CONTROL MODULE
PCM TRANSMISSION CONTROL
MODULE TCM

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

08/15/2023 All European Advantage
Phoenix, AZ
602-470-1922

Vehicle serviced

10/31/2023 5,077 Chapman Ford
Scottsdale, AZ
480-420-1460

4.6 / 5.0
824 Verified Reviews

12,277 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

11/27/2023 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Greer, AZ

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

01/10/2024 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Greer, AZ

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

05/08/2024 7,783 All European Advantage
Phoenix, AZ
602-470-1922

Vehicle serviced

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information

-
-

-

-

-

https://www.chapmanfordaz.com/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
http://www.all-european-advantage.org/
https://www.chapmanfordaz.com/
http://www.all-european-advantage.org/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/7/24 12:45:52 PM (CDT)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about



